8
Optional Equipment
115 lb Shear Blade Set
132 lb Shear Blade Set
36 kg Shear Blade Set
Order Information Included Equipment
WS10200, Hand Pump Weld Shear 132 lb Blade Set
WS10100, Powered Weld Shear 132 lb Blade Set
WS10301, Powered Weld Shear With Guards, 132 lb Blade Set
WS1010001, Powered Weld Shear Without Blade Set
Stanley’s powerful yet light-weight Weld Shear is the ideal tool for shear-
ing thermite welds with a shearing force of over 20,000 lbs (89,000 Nm).
The WS10’s effi cient design allows welds to be sheared prior to dismantling the weld mold, decreasing the time
to set up and increasing productivity.